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2024 Oct 21 7:56pm

All Around AA High Point

Horse Points

Roos Romeo 354.0

Shootin Jaeger 332.0

A Lil Ruff 319.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 280.0

Playing Blind 275.0

Roo Caught My Chic 269.0

Spotted Hot Silver 229.0

Day Dreaming Chic 186.0

A Certain Cowboy 183.0

Thirdy Eight Special 166.0

High Roller Chex 130.0

Seven S Red Dirt 122.0

Shiny Sparks Alena 120.0

Trendys Classic Jac 116.0

Dont Talk Smart 109.0

Coppers Easter Riser 104.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 98.0

Bellys Stoppin Moon 94.0

SR Ellas Cat 92.0

Sho Cat 90.0

Toadally Metallic 81.0

Incredible Jonez 72.0

Energizer Dunny 63.0

Really Not Ruf W5 62.0

HA Dual Chic 62.0

Rosiesscarletpistol 58.0

Great Big Boss 49.0

Mr Holleywood Remedy 48.0

TMCR Boones Smokin 48.0

Imhereforagoodtime 47.0

White Lightnin 43.0

HS Jack Eyed Ken 41.0

Tommys Wranglered 37.0

Shooters Southrn Storm 36.0

Smokin Steps 36.0

Collen Cats Spot 35.0

Magnum Affair 35.0

Jolenes Leo Bar 31.0
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Zippinssmokinchick 30.0

I Love This Rey dr 30.0

Smartmetallicsboon 28.0

Custom Charlie 28.0

A Fancy Pinup 27.0

Barbies Dream Horse 27.0

HSR Voo Doll Time 27.0

Perks Playgun 27.0

Tinseltowns Finest 26.0

Booha Boon 25.0

Sneeky Continental 21.0

Mr War Boon 20.0

Shiney Buck A Roo 19.0

EV Mark Me A Tyree 18.0

Magnums Whiz 18.0

Locked N Loaded Chic 18.0

Hancock Sixcess 17.0

Oklahoma City Bound 17.0

Miss Dually Bar 17.0

Cat Boon Too 17.0

Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat 17.0

Miss Lowe Wolf 15.0

Blue By You 14.0

Reysa Movin 14.0

JP Lil Blu Boon 14.0

The Devil's Wife 14.0

Docs Lil Tader 13.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift 12.0

Guntime Nite 12.0

RH Smart Sugars CD 11.0

Boon Bar Attraction 11.0

Roosters High Socks 10.0

PHP Sparkle N Shine 10.0

Docs Shining Remedy 10.0

CS Bayou Voo Doo 9.0

SF Bonnies At theBar 9.0

Lil Smokin Roulette 8.0

Metallic Faith 8.0

Buckin Foolish 8.0

Heza Freckles Mizzou 8.0

CH Justalilruf 8.0

Spook Me Never 7.0

Reggie Rey Von 7.0

My Metallic Chic 7.0

Bet Shes A Stevie 7.0

Shinen Metallic Jack 6.0
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VMJ Zantasticat 6.0

CD Catty Light 6.0

Rock N Magnum 6.0

Sophisticated Chrome 4.0

Tipsy Willows Toddy 4.0

Pistols Tru Grit 4.0

Macon A Scene 4.0

Smoking Magnum 4.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat 4.0

Silver 4.0

Hollywood Drifter 3.0

PC Cash N Fame 3.0

Colonel G Eye Joe 3.0

Snipers Smokin Okies 2.0

Sr Horse Ranch Trail

Horse Points

Roos Romeo 57.0

A Certain Cowboy 53.0

Incredible Jonez 36.0

Zippinssmokinchick 30.0

Energizer Dunny 22.0

Toadally Metallic 22.0

Imhereforagoodtime 20.0

Coppers Easter Riser 18.0

Magnums Whiz 18.0

High Roller Chex 17.0

Blue By You 14.0

Docs Lil Tader 13.0

Miss Lowe Wolf 9.0

Really Not Ruf W5 9.0

Cat Boon Too 6.0

Silver 4.0

Day Dreaming Chic 4.0

My Metallic Chic 2.0

I Love This Rey dr 2.0

Jr Horse Ranch Trail

Horse Points

A Lil Ruff 64.0

Roo Caught My Chic 42.0

Shootin Jaeger 41.0

Trendys Classic Jac 37.0
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Playing Blind 29.0

Spotted Hot Silver 27.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 26.0

Shiny Sparks Alena 22.0

Jolenes Leo Bar 18.0

Rosiesscarletpistol 13.0

Barbies Dream Horse 11.0

Sneeky Continental 8.0

Custom Charlie 8.0

Smartmetallicsboon 5.0

Guntime Nite 2.0

AA Yearling In Hand Ranch Trail

Horse Points

CD Catty Light 2.0

AA 2 Year Old In Hand Ranch Trai

Horse Points

Smokin Steps 23.0

Shooters Southrn Storm 20.0

Buckin Foolish 6.0

Docs Shining Remedy 6.0

Hollywood Drifter 3.0

Sr Horse Herd Work

Horse Points

Day Dreaming Chic 40.0

Thirdy Eight Special 39.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 32.0

HA Dual Chic 29.0

Roos Romeo 28.0

Dont Talk Smart 27.0

White Lightnin 27.0

Coppers Easter Riser 20.0

Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat 17.0

High Roller Chex 16.0

Great Big Boss 15.0

Reysa Movin 14.0

Booha Boon 14.0

JP Lil Blu Boon 14.0

Sho Cat 13.0

Heza Freckles Mizzou 8.0
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I Love This Rey dr 8.0

Metallic Faith 8.0

Toadally Metallic 8.0

Mr War Boon 8.0

Tommys Wranglered 3.0

Bellys Stoppin Moon 3.0

Jr Horse Herd Work

Horse Points

Seven S Red Dirt 45.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 43.0

Playing Blind 43.0

Spotted Hot Silver 34.0

Shootin Jaeger 34.0

Roo Caught My Chic 22.0

Collen Cats Spot 15.0

Trendys Classic Jac 8.0

Reggie Rey Von 7.0

VMJ Zantasticat 6.0

Barbies Dream Horse 5.0

AA Working Cow Horse

Horse Points

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 31.0

Tommys Wranglered 17.0

White Lightnin 16.0

Playing Blind 13.0

Booha Boon 11.0

Great Big Boss 8.0

HS Jack Eyed Ken 6.0

HA Dual Chic 5.0

Day Dreaming Chic 5.0

Sho Cat 4.0

SBR Ima Ichi Cat 4.0

AA Ranch Roping

Horse Points

Roos Romeo 46.0

Bellys Stoppin Moon 43.0

TMCR Boones Smokin 38.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 26.0

I Love This Rey dr 20.0
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Rosiesscarletpistol 19.0

Energizer Dunny 18.0

Roo Caught My Chic 11.0

Custom Charlie 10.0

Sr Horse Ranchmanship

Horse Points

Roos Romeo 49.0

A Certain Cowboy 42.0

Day Dreaming Chic 26.0

Imhereforagoodtime 22.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 21.0

Really Not Ruf W5 18.0

High Roller Chex 18.0

Mr Holleywood Remedy 18.0

Coppers Easter Riser 17.0

Thirdy Eight Special 12.0

Magnum Affair 11.0

Miss Dually Bar 10.0

Sho Cat 9.0

CH Justalilruf 8.0

Miss Lowe Wolf 6.0

Energizer Dunny 5.0

Cat Boon Too 5.0

My Metallic Chic 3.0

Great Big Boss 2.0

Jr Horse Ranchmanship

Horse Points

A Lil Ruff 56.0

Shootin Jaeger 55.0

SR Ellas Cat 45.0

Roo Caught My Chic 43.0

Shiny Sparks Alena 35.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 35.0

Spotted Hot Silver 23.0

Playing Blind 23.0

Trendys Classic Jac 13.0

Oklahoma City Bound 12.0

Barbies Dream Horse 11.0

Smartmetallicsboon 8.0

Jolenes Leo Bar 7.0

Collen Cats Spot 7.0
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Sneeky Continental 6.0

RH Smart Sugars CD 4.0

Boon Bar Attraction 1.0

Rosiesscarletpistol 1.0

Sr Horse Ranch Reining

Horse Points

Roos Romeo 43.0

Perks Playgun 24.0

Magnum Affair 24.0

Shiney Buck A Roo 19.0

Locked N Loaded Chic 18.0

High Roller Chex 18.0

Mr Holleywood Remedy 15.0

Sho Cat 13.0

Really Not Ruf W5 10.0

Coppers Easter Riser 9.0

Day Dreaming Chic 7.0

Shinen Metallic Jack 6.0

Cat Boon Too 6.0

CS Bayou Voo Doo 4.0

Jr Horse Ranch Reining

Horse Points

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 63.0

Shootin Jaeger 60.0

Playing Blind 42.0

Roo Caught My Chic 39.0

A Lil Ruff 36.0

Spotted Hot Silver 33.0

Rosiesscarletpistol 23.0

Collen Cats Spot 13.0

Custom Charlie 10.0

Trendys Classic Jac 8.0

Jolenes Leo Bar 6.0

Rock N Magnum 6.0

Guntime Nite 2.0

AA 2 and Under Stallions

Horse Points

Buckin Foolish 2.0
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AA 3 and Over Stallions

Horse Points

Shootin Jaeger 13.0

Playing Blind 8.0

Energizer Dunny 7.0

Sho Cat 6.0

Smartmetallicsboon 2.0

AA 2 and Under Geldings

Horse Points

Smokin Steps 13.0

Pistols Tru Grit 4.0

PC Cash N Fame 3.0

Colonel G Eye Joe 3.0

AA 3 and Over Geldings

Horse Points

A Lil Ruff 46.0

A Certain Cowboy 44.0

Roos Romeo 37.0

Spotted Hot Silver 23.0

EV Mark Me A Tyree 18.0

Tinseltowns Finest 11.0

Roosters High Socks 10.0

HS Jack Eyed Ken 10.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 10.0

Day Dreaming Chic 9.0

Hancock Sixcess 6.0

Sophisticated Chrome 4.0

AA 2 and Under Mares

Horse Points

Shooters Southrn Storm 16.0

PHP Sparkle N Shine 10.0

Bet Shes A Stevie 7.0

CD Catty Light 4.0

Docs Shining Remedy 4.0
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AA 3 and Over Mares

Horse Points

Shiny Sparks Alena 33.0

Roo Caught My Chic 22.0

Skilahs Lucero Drift 12.0

A Fancy Pinup 10.0

RH Smart Sugars CD 7.0

Spook Me Never 7.0

Miss Dually Bar 7.0

SF Bonnies At theBar 5.0

High Roller Chex 5.0

Tipsy Willows Toddy 4.0

Macon A Scene 4.0

Sr Horse Ranch Cutting

Horse Points

Dont Talk Smart 49.0

Thirdy Eight Special 45.0

Day Dreaming Chic 39.0

Toadally Metallic 25.0

HA Dual Chic 24.0

Roos Romeo 20.0

Bellys Stoppin Moon 17.0

Tommys Wranglered 17.0

Really Not Ruf W5 15.0

Sho Cat 12.0

High Roller Chex 12.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 8.0

Incredible Jonez 7.0

Jr Horse Ranch Cutting

Horse Points

Seven S Red Dirt 34.0

Shootin Jaeger 33.0

A Lil Ruff 30.0

Roo Caught My Chic 22.0

Spotted Hot Silver 22.0

Trendys Classic Jac 21.0

Playing Blind 19.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 14.0

HSR Voo Doll Time 13.0
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Sr Horse Ranch Boxing

Horse Points

Thirdy Eight Special 62.0

Roos Romeo 38.0

Day Dreaming Chic 37.0

Dont Talk Smart 33.0

Bellys Stoppin Moon 31.0

HS Jack Eyed Ken 25.0

Toadally Metallic 21.0

Sho Cat 20.0

High Roller Chex 20.0

Coppers Easter Riser 18.0

Incredible Jonez 18.0

Mr Holleywood Remedy 15.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 13.0

Mr War Boon 12.0

Great Big Boss 10.0

Energizer Dunny 6.0

HA Dual Chic 4.0

Perks Playgun 3.0

My Metallic Chic 2.0

Jr Horse Ranch Boxing

Horse Points

Seven S Red Dirt 43.0

Playing Blind 43.0

SR Ellas Cat 41.0

Roo Caught My Chic 36.0

Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 34.0

Shootin Jaeger 29.0

Spotted Hot Silver 29.0

A Lil Ruff 22.0

Trendys Classic Jac 15.0

HSR Voo Doll Time 14.0

TMCR Boones Smokin 10.0

Smartmetallicsboon 9.0

The Devil's Wife 6.0

Boon Bar Attraction 2.0

AA Working Ranch Horse

Horse Points

Shootin Jaeger 14.0
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High Roller Chex 6.0

Playing Blind 5.0

Sho Cat 4.0

Day Dreaming Chic 4.0

Coppers Easter Riser 2.0

AA 2 Year Old Ranch Riding

Horse Points

Sr Horse Ranch Riding

Horse Points

A Certain Cowboy 44.0

Roos Romeo 36.0

Coppers Easter Riser 20.0

High Roller Chex 18.0

A Fancy Pinup 17.0

Tinseltowns Finest 15.0

Day Dreaming Chic 15.0

Ourhollywoodhomerun 14.0

Great Big Boss 14.0

Incredible Jonez 11.0

Really Not Ruf W5 10.0

Sho Cat 9.0

Thirdy Eight Special 8.0

Lil Smokin Roulette 8.0

Energizer Dunny 5.0

CS Bayou Voo Doo 5.0

Imhereforagoodtime 5.0

Toadally Metallic 5.0

SF Bonnies At theBar 4.0

Jr Horse Ranch Riding

Horse Points

A Lil Ruff 65.0

Shootin Jaeger 53.0

Playing Blind 50.0

Spotted Hot Silver 38.0

Roo Caught My Chic 32.0

Shiny Sparks Alena 30.0

Trendys Classic Jac 14.0

Hancock Sixcess 11.0

Boon Bar Attraction 8.0
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Shiny Gypsy Outlaw 8.0

Guntime Nite 8.0

The Devil's Wife 8.0

Sneeky Continental 7.0

SR Ellas Cat 6.0

Oklahoma City Bound 5.0

Smartmetallicsboon 4.0

Smoking Magnum 4.0

Snipers Smokin Okies 2.0

Rosiesscarletpistol 2.0


